
Коммерческое предложение

Шинопровод
низковольтный
накладной/подвесной
Magnetic GL3318 WH
белый IP20 48V Ambrella
light
Артикул GL3318

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Ambrella light

48

-10 - +40

3

Металл

3000

269

53.7

Белый

3000

26.9

53.7

2850
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